## **BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT NO.:** D6D1.POC.016 **WBS NO.:** 2024CPT.06.01.20782.1

ROUTE: Various SR DATE: 9/6/2023

PROJECT: Hot Poured Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer COUNTY: Robeson

				J Henry Consulting Firm LLC		Riley Paving Inc		Remac Inc		Slurry Pavers inc		Delta Contracting Inc	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Section 4 - Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	19,870	LBS	\$1.20	\$23,844.00	\$1.54	\$30,599.80	\$2.52	\$50,072.40	\$2.80	\$55,636.00	\$2.95	\$58,616.50
20	Section 10 - Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	28,970	LBS	\$1.20	\$34,764.00	\$1.54	\$44,613.80	\$2.52	\$73,004.40	\$2.80	\$81,116.00	\$2.95	\$85,461.50
30	Section 12 - Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	93,958	LBS	\$1.20	\$112,749.60	\$1.54	\$144,695.32	\$1.76	\$165,366.08	\$2.80	\$263,082.40	\$2.95	\$277,176.10
40	Sections 14, 23, 9 & 5 - Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	13,230	LBS	\$1.20	\$15,876.00	\$1.54	\$20,374.20	\$2.52	\$33,339.60	\$2.80	\$37,044.00	\$2.95	\$39,028.50
		TOTALS			\$187,233.60		\$240,283.12		\$321,782.48		\$436,878.40		\$460,282.60

